No. SR-DSV10739
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
           Product Name:  AC Servo Drive
           Part Number:   MINAS-LIQI series
Issued on Oct. 26, 2011
（Revised on  Jan. 25, 2012 ）
Received by:

motor manufactured and supplied by Motor Company, Panasonic Corporation, and the servo driver for driving
this motor. This document of specifications defines products supplied on the basis of the OEM basic contract.
2. Model Designation Code
Notation of the machine designation code is as follows:
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9
M  B  D  J  T  2  2  1  0
3. Product Line-up
Current rating of current
detector
05: 5A
  07: 7A
10: 10A
20: 20A
30: 30A
Power supply voltage
2: Single phase 220V
Size
B: Size B
C: Size C
AC Servo Drive
J： LIQI series
Maximum instantaneous
output current
T2：15A
T3：30A
 SR-DSV10739－ 25-2 －
MINAS-A5 Vol.1                                                          Motor Business Unit, Appliances Company, Panasonic Corporation.
Rated Voltage Size Part Number Rated
Output Motor
50W MSMD5AZJ1*
100W MSMD012J1*
MSMD022J1* MBDJT2207
200W MHMD022J1*
MSMD042J1*
Type B
MBDJT2210 400W MHMJ042P1*
MSMD082J1* MCDJT3220 750W MHMJ082P1*
MHMD102J1* 1000W MHMJ102P1*
1φ
AC220-240V
Type C
MCDJT3230
1200W MHMJ122P1*
 SR-DSV10739－ 25-3 －
MINAS-A5 Vol.1                                                          Motor Business Unit, Appliances Company, Panasonic Corporation.
4. General Specifications
B Single-phase  220 – 240 V +5%
-10% 50/60 Hz
Main circuit power
C Single-phase  220 – 240 V +5%
-10% 50/60 Hz
B Single-phase  220 – 240 V +5%
-10% 50/60 Hz
Input
power
supply
200V line
Control circuit
power
C Single-phase  220 – 240 V +5%
-10% 50/60 Hz
Insular resistance Endure the conditions of 1500V,1Minsensitive electric current20Ma between primary-earth